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Tuesday   4:00 PM Lanes 1 - 10

STANDINGS AND MORE: HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING SECTION OF WWW.BOWL815.COM
LEAGUE SECRETARY ID: 135608               LANE PATTERN: HOUSE

USBC Certification: 112423

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 6 HARLEM 9 0 1184 31930 1342 3646
2 7 GUILFORD 8 1 1066 28874 1243 3478
3 4 HONONEGAH 7 2 1099 29635 1257 3612
4 8 EAST 6 3 1007 27248 1110 3181
5 1 AUBURN 5 4 913 24289 1087 2977

6 2 BELVIDERE 4 5 957 25775 1074 3044
7 3 BELVIDERE NORTH 3 6 882 24132 1027 2870
8 10 JEFFERSON 2 7 721 17794 823 2373
9 9 FREEPORT 1 8 803 20845 0 0

10 5 BOYLAN 0 9 307 7109 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 EAST 1093 1013 1075 3181 1 <---> BELVIDERE NORTH 804 853 802 2459 0
3-4 BELVIDERE 1011 930 950 2891 1 <---> FREEPORT 874 794 818 2486 0
5-6 AUBURN 928 962 1087 2977 0 <---> GUILFORD 1085 1182 1211 3478 1
7-8 HARLEM 1342 1078 1083 3503 1 <---> HONONEGAH 1145 1073 1137 3355 0

9-10 BOYLAN 169 177 204 550 0 <---> JEFFERSON 662 625 705 1992 1

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1342 HARLEM 1257 HONONEGAH 1243 GUILFORD
Scratch Series 3646 HARLEM 3612 HONONEGAH 3478 GUILFORD

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
274 CASSIDY DAVENPORT 725 ASHLIN TEVES
269 ALLISON ROBERTS 720 ALLISON ROBERTS
268 ZOEE PAVLAK 716 CAMEREN PLOWMAN
267 DIEM BEACH 704 CASSIDY DAVENPORT
267 ASHLIN TEVES 704 SARAH LEGOO

Team Rosters
1 - AUBURN

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MONTREECE CHAPMAN 3666 24 152 211 549 154 120 211 485
ALYVIA MILLER 3837 27 142 191 496 126 153 146 425
ALYSSA BALLARD 4476 27 165 209 541 170 169 202 541
KYLEE HORTON 3748 27 138 174 483 158 151 174 483
MYA STONE 3216 21 153 193 514 171 185 158 514
ALYSSA NYE 4404 27 163 236 563 149 184 196 529
KIMONI INGRAM 332 3 110 132 332 0
ALEXIS LOPEZ 275 3 91 94 275 0
TAYLOR BANNISTER 335 3 111 123 335 0

2 - BELVIDERE
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ZOE GEHRKE 4330 27 160 226 589 132 130 158 420
MIA QUINTERO 4621 27 171 236 605 204 158 167 529
RILEY FREEMAN 5230 27 193 232 637 170 206 187 563
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 3759 27 139 191 490 154 110 128 392
SAM RUCKER 3623 27 134 195 435 147 133 139 419
JASPER BAKER 3860 24 160 204 568 204 193 171 568
BRIANNA BAUMGARTNER 352 3 117 132 352 0
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3 - BELVIDERE NORTH
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ABBI FENNESSY 3085 23 134 159 437 137 140 149 426
KARIELIS RIVERA 1460 12 121 172 426 115 120 140 375
DORIANA MIEROW 3133 26 120 162 433 104 117 113 334
ZOEE PAVLAK 5617 27 208 268 676 191 160 172 523
DANIELLE SANCHEZ 2962 24 123 158 431 88 146 94 328
JACKIE VAN FLEET 4769 27 176 219 617 169 170 134 473
ALMA ZEPEDA 312 3 104 120 312 0
HANNAH BARTLETT 1792 12 149 183 496 0
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 1002 8 125 159 428 0

4 - HONONEGAH
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
EMILEE MULLRANIN 5183 27 191 245 659 224 201 234 659
PIPER ENNETT 4626 24 192 247 699 215 193 175 583
CASSIDY DAVENPORT 5598 27 207 274 704 181 187 204 572
SAMANTHA KALLSTROM 4365 27 161 230 611 136 159 213 508
KAILYN DAVIS 4528 27 167 214 561 173 151 172 496
RILEY FLANINGAM 4901 27 181 233 643 216 182 139 537

5 - BOYLAN
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
BETHANY HOCHSTETLER 2153 24 89 123 327 81 87 76 244
JULIANA COLLINS 3018 27 111 173 418 88 90 128 306
LILA GESKE 1938 18 107 142 366 0

6 - HARLEM
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
HANNAH HERDKLOTZ 5029 27 186 245 604 175 162 190 527
MIRANDA KLENZ 4879 26 187 246 643 204 168 171 543
ALLISON ROBERTS 5251 24 218 269 720 202 188 181 571
ADDISON BRIEN 3857 20 192 266 610 247 193 165 605
ALEXIS BORN 5167 27 191 257 663 257 206 200 663
ASHLIN TEVES 5675 27 210 267 725 257 161 176 594
RILEY GILBERT 2072 11 188 254 593 0

7 - GUILFORD
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
SOFIA KOLKEY 4149 27 153 223 527 163 162 202 527
ALEXIS AUMANN 5360 27 198 246 648 221 225 176 622
SARAH LEGOO 5674 27 210 242 704 241 221 242 704
KAYLYNN COFFEE 4660 27 172 232 565 137 184 163 484
SERENITY ANDERSON 4685 27 173 255 651 179 190 193 562
SAJA RAZICK 4346 27 160 235 579 144 200 235 579

8 - EAST
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MADISON ANDERSON 4652 27 172 234 683 233 225 225 683
BAILY CARLSON 3576 27 132 158 434 153 135 141 429
ABBIE WILKERSON 4924 27 182 224 614 161 167 145 473
ALONDRA GONZALEZ 4870 27 180 266 604 154 159 180 493
ALONDRA RAZO 4420 27 163 212 602 157 174 157 488
TRINITY SWAN 4806 27 178 253 615 235 153 227 615

9 - FREEPORT
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MCKENZIE TRICKEL 3115 21 148 203 496 191 135 153 479
CAMEREN PLOWMAN 5129 27 189 255 716 170 207 184 561
MERCEDES RICO 4460 27 165 226 545 192 164 161 517
MAURA MITTELSTEADT 2919 27 108 143 380 129 106 104 339
DIEM BEACH 5222 27 193 267 625 192 182 216 590
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10 - JEFFERSON
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
MACKENZIE LONG 3546 27 131 185 449 153 131 143 427
FALLON PERRY 3958 24 164 213 528 157 193 178 528
EMILY WILSON 3155 27 116 189 400 134 88 117 339
FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 1784 15 118 151 405 103 110 145 358
KYLA QUAYLE 1841 21 87 126 340 115 103 122 340
SOPHIA CASTRO 2220 21 105 154 390 0
DELANIE PALMER 1290 12 107 132 351 0

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ALLISON ROBERTS 5251 24 218 269 720 202 188 181 571
ASHLIN TEVES 5675 27 210 267 725 257 161 176 594
SARAH LEGOO 5674 27 210 242 704 241 221 242 704
ZOEE PAVLAK 5617 27 208 268 676 191 160 172 523
CASSIDY DAVENPORT 5598 27 207 274 704 181 187 204 572
ALEXIS AUMANN 5360 27 198 246 648 221 225 176 622
RILEY FREEMAN 5230 27 193 232 637 170 206 187 563
DIEM BEACH 5222 27 193 267 625 192 182 216 590
ADDISON BRIEN 3857 20 192 266 610 247 193 165 605
PIPER ENNETT 4626 24 192 247 699 215 193 175 583
EMILEE MULLRANIN 5183 27 191 245 659 224 201 234 659
ALEXIS BORN 5167 27 191 257 663 257 206 200 663
CAMEREN PLOWMAN 5129 27 189 255 716 170 207 184 561
RILEY GILBERT 2072 11 188 254 593 0
MIRANDA KLENZ 4879 26 187 246 643 204 168 171 543
HANNAH HERDKLOTZ 5029 27 186 245 604 175 162 190 527
ABBIE WILKERSON 4924 27 182 224 614 161 167 145 473
RILEY FLANINGAM 4901 27 181 233 643 216 182 139 537
ALONDRA GONZALEZ 4870 27 180 266 604 154 159 180 493
TRINITY SWAN 4806 27 178 253 615 235 153 227 615
JACKIE VAN FLEET 4769 27 176 219 617 169 170 134 473
SERENITY ANDERSON 4685 27 173 255 651 179 190 193 562
KAYLYNN COFFEE 4660 27 172 232 565 137 184 163 484
MADISON ANDERSON 4652 27 172 234 683 233 225 225 683
MIA QUINTERO 4621 27 171 236 605 204 158 167 529
KAILYN DAVIS 4528 27 167 214 561 173 151 172 496
ALYSSA BALLARD 4476 27 165 209 541 170 169 202 541
MERCEDES RICO 4460 27 165 226 545 192 164 161 517
FALLON PERRY 3958 24 164 213 528 157 193 178 528
ALONDRA RAZO 4420 27 163 212 602 157 174 157 488
ALYSSA NYE 4404 27 163 236 563 149 184 196 529
SAMANTHA KALLSTROM 4365 27 161 230 611 136 159 213 508
SAJA RAZICK 4346 27 160 235 579 144 200 235 579
JASPER BAKER 3860 24 160 204 568 204 193 171 568
ZOE GEHRKE 4330 27 160 226 589 132 130 158 420
SOFIA KOLKEY 4149 27 153 223 527 163 162 202 527
MYA STONE 3216 21 153 193 514 171 185 158 514
MONTREECE CHAPMAN 3666 24 152 211 549 154 120 211 485
HANNAH BARTLETT 1792 12 149 183 496 0
MCKENZIE TRICKEL 3115 21 148 203 496 191 135 153 479
ALYVIA MILLER 3837 27 142 191 496 126 153 146 425
ELIZA GUARNACCIA 3759 27 139 191 490 154 110 128 392
KYLEE HORTON 3748 27 138 174 483 158 151 174 483
SAM RUCKER 3623 27 134 195 435 147 133 139 419
ABBI FENNESSY 3085 23 134 159 437 137 140 149 426
BAILY CARLSON 3576 27 132 158 434 153 135 141 429
MACKENZIE LONG 3546 27 131 185 449 153 131 143 427
MAKAYLA HOFFMAN 1002 8 125 159 428 0
DANIELLE SANCHEZ 2962 24 123 158 431 88 146 94 328
KARIELIS RIVERA 1460 12 121 172 426 115 120 140 375
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DORIANA MIEROW 3133 26 120 162 433 104 117 113 334
FRANCESCA SIROTZKI 1784 15 118 151 405 103 110 145 358
BRIANNA BAUMGARTNER 352 3 117 132 352 0
EMILY WILSON 3155 27 116 189 400 134 88 117 339
JULIANA COLLINS 3018 27 111 173 418 88 90 128 306
TAYLOR BANNISTER 335 3 111 123 335 0
KIMONI INGRAM 332 3 110 132 332 0
MAURA MITTELSTEADT 2919 27 108 143 380 129 106 104 339
LILA GESKE 1938 18 107 142 366 0
DELANIE PALMER 1290 12 107 132 351 0
SOPHIA CASTRO 2220 21 105 154 390 0
ALMA ZEPEDA 312 3 104 120 312 0
ALEXIS LOPEZ 275 3 91 94 275 0
BETHANY HOCHSTETLER 2153 24 89 123 327 81 87 76 244
KYLA QUAYLE 1841 21 87 126 340 115 103 122 340
MERCEDES RICO 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
MERCEDES RICO 0 0 0 ___
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